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Year 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sportsl cultural activities at 
university / statel national / international level during the last five years. 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

2018 
2019 

P.O.. SARUPETA, DIST.: BARPETA 
ASSAM, PIN -781318 

2018 
2019 

Name of the award/ medal 
1 Prize in 2ND SOUTH 

ASIAN KARATE-D0 

CHAMPIONSHIP, 2018 in 
Senior Male Kumite event 

1 Prize for proficiency 
in High Jump 
3rd Prize for Proficiency in 
Memory Skills 
Competition. 

1" Prize for proficiency in 
Single Badminton (boys) 
3rd Prize for Proficiency in 
Long Jump. 

1" Prize for Proficiency in 
Double Badminton (boys 
Surongo Dourr 
Competition. 
1" Prize for Proficiency in 
Kabadi (Boys) 
Competition. 
2nd Price for Proficiency in 
Double Carrom (Boys) 
3nd Price for Proficiency in 
Single Carrom (Boys) 

2nd Price for Proficiency in 
Marathon Competition. 
2nd Prize for Proficiency in 
Cleanliness Competition. 
1" Price for Proficiency in 
Volley Ball Competition. 

Team / 
Individual 

2018-2019 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Team 

Team 

RuDEA 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 
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Date: 24-08-2023 

University / State 
/ National / 

International 

International 

University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 
University 
(College) 
University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 
University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 
University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 
University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

Sports/ 
Cultural 

Sports 

Sports 

Sports 

Sports 

Sports 

Sports 

Sports 

Sports 

Sports 

Sports 

Sports 

Sports 

Sports 

Name of the 

student 

Bhargabjyoti 
Barman 

Jitul Thakuriya 

Jitul Thakuriya 

Jitul Thakuriya 

Jitul Thakuriya 

Jitul Thakuriya 

Jitul Thakuriya 

Nur Alom 

Nur Alom 

Nur Alom 

Nur Alom 

Nur Alom 

Nur Alom 

principal B.H.B. College, Sarupeia 



2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2nd Prize for 
proficiency in kabadi 
competition. 
1st Prize for 

proficiency in Spot 
writing Story. 
3rd Prize for 
Proficiency in 
Flag Run 
Competition. 
2nd Prize for 

Proficiency in 
Double Carrom 

Competition 
1" Prize in 4h South 
Asian Invitational 
Karate- Do 

Championship 2020 
in Kumite event in 

35 Kg weight 
category 
3rd Prize for 

proficiency in 
200 meter 

Running Race 
Competition. 
3rd Prize for 
proficiency in 
Lokhysith 
Compitition. 
3d Prize for 
proficiency in 
200 metre 

Running 
Competition. 
3 Prize for 
Proficiency in 
Discuss Throw. 

2nd Prize for 
Proficiency in 
Flag Running. 
1 Price for 
proficiency in 
100 metre 

Running Race 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

2019-2020 

University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

International 

University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

Sports 

Culture 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

Priyanka Muzamdar 

Priyanka 
Muzamdar 

Priyanka 
Muzamdar 

Priyanka 
Muzamdar 

Dharitri Gayari 

Priyanka Kalita 

Priyanka 
Muzamdar 

Dhruba Barman 

Dhruba Barman 

Dhruba Barman 

Dhruba Barman 

Prinal ro, Saru 

. Coly 



2019. 
2020 

2019 

2020 

2019 

2020 

2019 

2020 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

1" Price for 

Proticiency in 
1600 metre 

Running Race. 
1" prize for 
proficiency in 
Modern Dance. 
3prlze for 
proficiency in 
Cave Running 
Competition. 
1' prize for 
proficiency in 
Spot Writing 
Story 
Competition. 

Cadet Girls Kata, Karate 
Competition 

Individual 

Indivldual 

Individual 

Indlvidua 

1"' prize for profliclency in 

1" Prize for Proflclency In 
Panja Competitlon 

100 metre Race 

Competition. 

1" Prize for Proficlency in 
Lokhyo Thir competitlon. 
1" prize for Proficlency in 
Dance Competition. 

2d Prize for Proficiency in 
Javelin Throw Competition 

2"" Prize for Proflciency In 

1" Prize for Proficlency in 

1" Prize for proficiency in 
Weight Lifting Competition. Indivldual 

Individual 

Individual 

2020-2021 

Individual 

Individual 

Discuss Throw Competition Individual 

Individual 

Unlversity 
(College) 

Individual 

University 
(College) 

Unlversity 
(College) 

Unlversity 
(College) 

Distrlct level 

Unlversity 
(College) 

Unlversity 
(College) 

Unlverslty 
(College) 
Unlversity 
(College) 

Unlversity 
(College) 
University 
(College) 

Unlversity 
(College) 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

Sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

Dhruba Barman 

Bitumani Boro 

Priyanka 
Muzamdar 

Priyanka 
Muzamdar 

Dharítri 

Gayari 

Bitumani Boro 

Blotumani Boro 

Bitumani Boro 

Bitumani Boro 

Dhruba Barman 

Dhruba Barman 

Dhruba Barman 

Principal B.H.B. College, Sarupeta 



2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

1" Prize for proficiency in 
TUG OF WAR Competition. 
2nd Prize for proficiency in 
Volley ball Competition 
1 Prize for proficiency in 
Carrom (Single) 
Competition. 
3rd Prize for Proficiency in 
Relay Running Race 
Competition. 

2nd Prize for Proficiency in 
Art Competition 
1" Prize for Proficiency in 
Art Competition. 

1 prize for Proficiency in 
Flower Decoration 
Competition. 

3r prize for proficiency in 
Quiz Competition 
1* Prize for Proficiency in 
Target Throw 
Competition. 
2nd Prize for the 
Proficiency in Girls Hair 
Dressing Competition. 

3d prize for Proficiency in 
Relay Running 
Competition. 
2nd Prize for Proficiency in 
Tug of War Competition. 
3r' Prize for Proficiency in 
Relay Running Race 
Competition. 

2nd Prize for proficiency in 
Relay Race (Boys) 
Competition. 

1" Prize for Proficiency in 
Tub of War (Boys) 
Competition. 

2nd Prize for Proficiency in 
Quiz Competition 
1* Prize for Proficiency in 
Spot Poem Writing 
Competition. 

1" Prize for proficiency in 
Volley ball Competition 
1* Prize for Proficiency in 
Volleyball (Boys) 
Competition. 

Team 

Team 

2021-2022 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

University 
(College) 
University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 
University 
(College) 
University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 
University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 
University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 
University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

RAHUL BAYAN 

RAHUL BAYAN 

Rimpi Ramchiary 

Biva Kalita 

Rahul Bayan 

Uddhab Medhi 

Priyanka 
Muzamdar 

Priyanka 
Muzamdar 

Priyanka 
Muzamdar 

Priyanka 
Muzamdar 

Priyanka 
Muzamdar 

Priyanka 
Muzamdar 

Dhruba Barman 

Dhruba Barman 

Dhruba Barman 

Ridip Barman 

Ridip Barman 

Nabajyoti Das 

Dweep Jyoti 
kalita 

Pircino! H.B. Colcgu. Sarupeta 



2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 
2021 

2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

2021 
2022 

1 Prize for Proficiency in 
Quiz Competition. 
2nd Prize or Proficiency in 
Target Throw 

Competition. 
1 Prizefor Proficiency in 
Badminton Competition. 
2nd Prize for Proficiency in 
Panja Competition. 
2nd Prize for Proficiency in 
Carrom (Single) 
1 Prize for Proficiency in 
Tug of War (Girls) 
Competition. 
3rd Prize for Proficiency in 
Music Chair Competition 

2nd Prize for Proficiency in 
Relay Race (Girls) 
Competition 
2nd Prize for proficiency in 
Discuss Throw 

Competition 

2nd Prize for proficiency in 
1600 metre Running 
Competition. 

1 Prize for Proficiency in 
High Jump Competition 
2nd Prize for Proficiency in 
400 metre running. 

2nd prize for Proficiency in 
200 metre Running 
Competition. 

2nd Prize for Proficiency in 
800 metre Running 
Competition. 

3rd Prize for Proficiency in 
Javelin Throw 

3r° Prize For proficiency in 
archery 

rd Prize for Proficiency in 
100 Metre Running. 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 
University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 
University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 
University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 
University 
(College) 
University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 
University 
(College) 

University 
(College) 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

Jhondeep Pathak 

Sadhana Uzir 

Bitumani Boro 

Biutumani Boro 

Bitumani Boro 

Sadhana Uzir 

Sadhana Uzir 

Sadhana Uzir 

Mallika Talukdar 

Mallika Talukdar 

Mousumi Sultana 

Mousumi sultana 

Dhruba Barman 

Dhruba Barman 

Dhruba Barman 

Dhruba Barman 

Dhruba Barman 

Principal 
B.H.B. College, 8arupeta 



2022 
2023 

2022 
2023 

2022 
2023 

2022 
2023 

2022 
2023 

2022 
2023 

3 Prize in 5 South Asian 
Invitational Karate- Do 
Championship 2023 16 17 
yrs Girls Kumite in 48 Kg 
weight category 
2 Prize in 28" State 

Mawate Ka Shito Ryu 
Karate Championship 
2023 in Kumite. 
2 Prize in 4" AIl Assarn 

Arm Wrestling 
Championship. 
1 Prize in 7" Bajali 

District Arrn Wrestling 
Championship- 2022 
3 Prize in 41* National 
Arn Wrestling 
Charnpionship- 2023 
2nd Prize in 41" National 
Arm Wrestling 
Championship- 2023 

2022-2023 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

International 

State 

State 

District level 

National Level 

National Level 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

sports 

Dharitri Gayari 

Dharitri Gayari 

Bhargabjyoti 
Barman 

Bhargabjyoti 
Barman 

Bhargabjyoti 
Barman 

Bhargabjyoti 
Barman 

Principal 3.H.B. College, Sarupeta 
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